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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation
Engineering &
Technology *

Biomedical Engineering
*

Scores

40
16
0.400
94
31
0.330

8,299
1,265
0.152

In Drexel

University
(695)

#73
#249

#59
#174

#71
#236

#26
(214) *
#6
(29) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United

States

(321,740)

#46,089
#115,574

#35,961
#82,404

#44,662
#112,769

#9,526
(71,200) *
#3606
(2,803) *

Drexel University

Donald G Buerk

In North
America

(360,668)
Rankings

#52,042
#130,320

#41,030
#93,640

#49,742
#126,380

#10,734
(80,396) *
#394
(3,140) *

World

(1,609,360)

#132,863
#396,528

#118,373
#293,975

#113,909
#357,564

#28,425
(370,531) *
#762
(8,269) *

Date : 24.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/donald-g-buerk/1300180
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